

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14184/2022

Rajendra Kumar Chawala

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

27/02/2023

None present on behalf of the petitioner.

I have perused the record.

Issue notice to the respondent(s), returnable within eight weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/134