

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14184/2022

Rajendra Kumar Chawala

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Kumar Bhardwaj.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pradeek Mathur. Mr. Paras Jain.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

09/10/2023

Application for early listing is allowed.

List on 09.11.2023.

Meanwhile, the respondents may file reply.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/110