

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14184/2022

Rajendra Kumar Chawala
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Arvind Kumar Bhardwaj, Adv.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

28/11/2023

Put up on 04.03.2024.

Pleadings be completed in the meantime.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN), J